Supplementary file 4. Prevalence estimates reported in studies (follow-up ≥ 12 weeks) without control groups or population-based samples & their risk of bias assessment (Long COVID through a public health lens: An Umbrella Review. Switzerland 2021)

	Authors [Reference]

(# = preprint at time of data extraction)
	Study Design
	Cases (n=)
	Hospitalized

(%)
	Follow-up 

(weeks)
	Prevalence 

(%)
	Risk of Bias*



	Savarraj et al. 1 


	Cohort
	58
	100
	≥12 
	71
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk

	Venturelli et al. 2
	Cohort 
	767
	87
	﻿12 (median)
	51.4
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk

	Moreno-Perez et al.3
	Cohort
	277
	66
	10-14
	50.9
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. low risk

	Sonnweber et al.4
	Cohort
	145
	75
	> 14
	41
	a. high risk 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. low risk

	Buonsenso et al.5
	Survey
	129
	7
	>17 
	51.5
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. low risk 

	Arnold et al.6
	Cohort
	110
	100
	8-12 
	74
	a. high risk 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. low risk 

	Munblit et al.7 
	Cohort
	2649
	100
	31 (median) 
	47.1
	a. low risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk

	Davis et al.8 
	Survey
	3762
	8.4
	Up to 24
	66.7
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk

	Zhao et al.9
	Cohort
	55
	100
	12 
	64
	a. High risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. low risk


	Lerum et al.10
	Cohort
	103
	100
	12
	54
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. low risk

	﻿Tabatabaei et al.11
	Cohort
	52
	76.7
	13 (mean)
	42.3
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. low risk

	﻿Huang et al.12
	Cohort
	1733
	100
	26 (median)
	76
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. low risk

	Jacobson et al.13
	Cohort
	118
	18.6
	12-16
	64.2 (non-hospitalized)

81.5 (hospitalized)
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk 

	Perlis et al.14 #
	Survey
	6211
	   -
	≥ 24
	2.2
	a. low risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk

	Han et al.15
	Cohort
	114
	100
	24
	35
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. low risk

	Blanco et al.16
	Cohort
	100
	100
	15 (median)
	52
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk

	Sykes et al.17
	Cohort
	134
	100
	16 (median)
	86
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk

	Morin et al.18
	Cohort
	478
	100
	12- 16
	51
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk

	Horvath et al.19
	Cohort
	102
	0
	12 (mean)
	36 (smell alterations)

28 (taste alterations)
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	 c. high risk

	Bellan et al.20
	Cohort 
	238
	100
	12-16
	53.8 (functional impairment)

17.2 (PTSD symptoms)
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk

	Suárez-Robles et al.21

	Cohort 
	134
	100
	13
	>40
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk

	Simani et al.22
	Cohort
	120
	100
	24
	17.5 (fatigue)

5.8 (PTSD)
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. low risk

	Shah et al.23
	Cohort
	60
	100
	12
	58
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk 

	Khalaf et al.24 #
	Cohort
	538
	51.3
	12
	84.6
	a. low risk 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. low risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk

	 Townsend et al.25
	Cohort
	153
	48
	11 (median)
	62
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk

	Darley et al.26
	Cohort
	78
	12
	up to 16
	39.7
	a. unclear

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. high risk

	Wong et al.27
	Cohort 
	78
	100
	12
	76
	a. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	b. high risk

	
	
	
	
	
	
	c. low risk


*risk of bias assessment based on three items, adapted from Hoy et al (reference 15, manuscript).: a) is the target population representative of the national population; b) was some sort of random selection used to select the sample, OR was a census undertaken? c) was the likelihood on non-response bias minimal? 
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